For the Bride

*Includes a trial run

For the Bridesmaids/Family
all down

half up

all up

For the Flower Girl(s)

all down

half up

all up

$200

$55
$65
$75
$30
$35
$40

Mariposa also offers keratin

fusion extensions.

If you are interested in these for
your wedding day please call us

for a consultation.

Gel Manicure
Express Pedicure
Spa Pedicure

Spa Pedicure Gel Polish

$45
$55
$65
$75

$100

For the Bride
* Includes a trial run
For the Bridesmaids/Family $75

|

Full Facial/ Body Waxing
Microdermabrasion
Microneedling
Microblading

60 Minute Massage

90 Minute Massage
Couples 60 Minute
Couples 90 Minute

Volume set

Hybrid set
Classic set
Lash lift

$5-65
$75
$200
$375
$75
$95
$140
$180

$200
$175
$150
$60




o-XLocation Sesvices

To further accomodate you on your
special day, on-location services are
available for hair and make up.

p..

$100/per hour/per stylist. Mariposa
requires at least two stylists on site to
best service you on your wedding
day.

MARIPOSA

HA[I'R-SKIN - - B OGP




