Bridal Hair

For the Bride	\$200
*Includes a trial run	
For the Bridesmaids/Family	
all down	\$55
half up	\$65
all up	\$75
For the Flower Girl(s)	
all down	\$30
half up	\$35
all up	\$40

Hair Extensions

Mariposa also offers keratin fusion extensions.

If you are interested in these for your wedding day please call us for a consultation.

> \$45 \$55 \$65 \$75

Gel Manicure	
Express Pedicure	
Spa Pedicure	
Spa Pedicure Gel Polish	

Bridal Alakeup

For the Bride \$100 * Includes a trial run For the Bridesmaids/Family \$75



Additional Spa

Services

	Full Facial/ Body Waxing	\$5-65
	Microdermabrasion	\$75
	Microneedling	\$200
	Microblading	\$375
	60 Minute Massage	\$75
	90 Minute Massage	\$95
	Couples 60 Minute	\$140
	Couples 90 Minute	\$180
1		

Eyelash Extensions

Volume set	\$200
Hybrid set	\$175
Classic set	\$150
Lash lift	\$60



On-Location Services

To further accomodate you on your special day, on-location services are available for hair and make up.

Pricing

\$100/per hour/per stylist. Mariposa requires at least two stylists on site to best service you on your wedding day.



@mariposamt











MARIPOSA



105 Central Ave Billings, MT

406.969.1257 www.mariposamt.com